Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2024-25

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

--Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Government Funded Tec
hnical Institutions

Puducherry Technological
University, Puducherry

ALL

ALL

[suer

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and
ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD

Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from

Preparatory Rank List.



Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

11282

20050

11303

53581

4119

12414

23322

10506

4456

262380

11282

20050

11303

75053

4119

14362

26923

12740

5462

469371



e A

Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

D = MY o I VLt

Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

N b N

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

EWS

(PwD)

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

Nt N B0 NA N §

Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

17 s

49358

34562

7640

382

15963

7142

4633

59941

62774

-

oo VT & NI

66199

46537

7927

382

18766

10134

5212

168596

72069



Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL
(PwD)

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

51227

9407

18630

9832

33884

2139

8865

16548

1405

10260

53504

9407

18997

9832

54184

2139

9543

19608

1405

10776



R 4

Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

= = bl ViilTwdd AT T4

Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Instrumentation Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OBC-
NCL

SC

OPEN

OPEN

(PwD)

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Nt N B0 NA N §

Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

TS 7 NI

149482

80965

32271

48436

3641

16394

11035

4424

41776

-t ¥

227780

89111

32378

49013

3641

16394

11035

4424

44373



Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Information Technology (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

OBC-

NCL

SC

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

18739

9091

43730

11366

20928

8205

5567

265489

133558

38771

18862

9091

67813

12122

23965

12529

5827

365394

149326

58123



e A

Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

Puducherry
Technological
University,
Puducherry

A = D = B WL

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechatronics Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

s =N

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OBC-

NCL

SC

Nt N B0 NA N §

Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

B 4

9897

20298

10308

4524

258325

109476

32756

dd ALl

9897

20959

11207

5828

298097

116897

32756



Digital India

Power To Empowar




