Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Round No	4
Institute Type	Government Funded Tec hnical Institutions
Institute Name	Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
			Туре		Rank	Rank

Puducherry	3,					
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	11282	11282
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	20050	20050
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	11303	11303
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	53581	75053
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	4119	4119
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	12414	14362
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	23322	26923
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	10506	12740
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	4456	5462
Puducherry Technological	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	262380	469371

Technological University, Puducherry	Bachelor of Technology)	113	NCL	Neutral	10/039	224030
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	49358	66199
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	34562	46537
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	7640	7927
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	382	382
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	15963	18766
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	7142	10134
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	4633	5212
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	59941	168596
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	62774	72069

Puducherry						
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	51227	53504
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	9407	9407
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	18630	18997
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	9832	9832
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	33884	54184
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	2139	2139
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	8865	9543
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	16548	19608
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	1405	1405
Puducherry Technological	Electronics and Communication Engineering	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	10260	10776

Technological University, Puducherry	Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	7 VI	31	Neutral	7370	J27 1
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	149482	227780
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	80965	89111
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	32271	32378
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	48436	49013
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender- Neutral	3641	3641
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	16394	16394
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	11035	11035
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Electronics and Instrumentation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	4424	4424
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	41776	44373

Puducherry	G),					
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	18739	18862
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	9091	9091
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	43730	67813
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender- Neutral	11366	12122
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	20928	23965
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	8205	12529
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	5567	5827
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	265489	365394
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	133558	149326
Puducherry Technological	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	38771	58123

Technological University, Puducherry	Years, Bachelor of Technology)	7 (1	O1 LIV	Neutral	47030	33034
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	9897	9897
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	20298	20959
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender- Neutral	10308	11207
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	4524	5828
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	258325	298097
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	109476	116897
Puducherry Technological University, Puducherry	Mechatronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	32756	32756

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.

